
FEMALE 123.0 RESULTS

Female 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emily Handke JCN 123.0 150.0 0

2 Sierra Staatz Tonganoxie 117.0 125.0 0

3 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 119.0 120.0 0

4 Esa Miller JCN 120.0 115.0 0

5 Hope Seaton Bonner Springs 119.2 110.0 0

6 EMMA ARMSTRONG Basehor Linwood 122.2 110.0 0

7 Makayla Ratzlaff JCN 123.0 110.0 0

8 Haley Sundbloom Lansing Lions 123.0 105.0 0

9 EMMIE NOYES Basehor Linwood 123.0 105.0 0

10 CEVANNA GALIMORE Basehor Linwood 123.0 105.0 0

11 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 121.1 100.0 0

12 Abigail Fletcher Tonganoxie 121.8 100.0 0

13 Grace Geddings Pioneers 122.0 100.0 0

14 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 116.2 95.0 0

15 Kassondra Green Bonner Springs 120.0 95.0 0

16 Brianna Walker Pioneers 122.0 95.0 0

17 Hanna Wecker Olpe High School 122.0 95.0 0

18 Hailey Coates McLouth 122.4 85.0 0

19 Cassidy Jones McLouth 122.6 85.0 0

20 Alex Evans Lansing Lions 123.0 85.0 0

21 Katherine Wombwell Tonganoxie 114.8 80.0 0

22 Jade Wilmon Bonner Springs 120.0 75.0 0

23 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 122.0 65.0 0

24 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs 117.0 50.0 0

25 Camryn Adams Chanute High School 115.7 0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Gretchen Babcock JCN 122.6 0 0

27 DELANEY FARRIS Basehor Linwood 123.0 0 0

28 Terri-Lynne Dice McLouth 123.0 0 0

Female 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emily Handke JCN 123.0 225.0 0

2 EMMA ARMSTRONG Basehor Linwood 122.2 210.0 0

3 Sierra Staatz Tonganoxie 117.0 205.0 0

4 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 121.1 205.0 0

5 CEVANNA GALIMORE Basehor Linwood 123.0 205.0 0

6 Esa Miller JCN 120.0 190.0 0

7 Brianna Walker Pioneers 122.0 180.0 0

8 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 119.0 175.0 0

9 EMMIE NOYES Basehor Linwood 123.0 175.0 0

10 Hope Seaton Bonner Springs 119.2 170.0 0

11 Grace Geddings Pioneers 122.0 170.0 0

12 Hailey Coates McLouth 122.4 165.0 0

13 Haley Sundbloom Lansing Lions 123.0 165.0 0

14 Makayla Ratzlaff JCN 123.0 165.0 0

15 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 116.2 160.0 0

16 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 122.0 160.0 0

17 Alex Evans Lansing Lions 123.0 160.0 0

18 Hanna Wecker Olpe High School 122.0 155.0 0

19 Abigail Fletcher Tonganoxie 121.8 150.0 0

20 Cassidy Jones McLouth 122.6 150.0 0

21 Kassondra Green Bonner Springs 120.0 115.0 0

22 Katherine Wombwell Tonganoxie 114.8 100.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

23 Jade Wilmon Bonner Springs 120.0 100.0 0

24 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs 117.0 90.0 0

25 Camryn Adams Chanute High School 115.7 0 0

26 Gretchen Babcock JCN 122.6 0 0

27 DELANEY FARRIS Basehor Linwood 123.0 0 0

28 Terri-Lynne Dice McLouth 123.0 0 0

Female 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hope Seaton Bonner Springs 119.2 160.0 0

2 Emily Handke JCN 123.0 160.0 0

3 Sierra Staatz Tonganoxie 117.0 140.0 0

4 Grace Geddings Pioneers 122.0 140.0 0

5 EMMA ARMSTRONG Basehor Linwood 122.2 135.0 0

6 EMMIE NOYES Basehor Linwood 123.0 135.0 0

7 CEVANNA GALIMORE Basehor Linwood 123.0 135.0 0

8 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 119.0 115.0 0

9 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 121.1 115.0 0

10 Hanna Wecker Olpe High School 122.0 115.0 0

11 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 116.2 110.0 0

12 Abigail Fletcher Tonganoxie 121.8 110.0 0

13 Brianna Walker Pioneers 122.0 110.0 0

14 Haley Sundbloom Lansing Lions 123.0 105.0 0

15 Alex Evans Lansing Lions 123.0 105.0 0

16 Esa Miller JCN 120.0 100.0 0

17 Hailey Coates McLouth 122.4 100.0 0

18 Cassidy Jones McLouth 122.6 100.0 0

19 Makayla Ratzlaff JCN 123.0 100.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

20 Kassondra Green Bonner Springs 120.0 95.0 0

21 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 122.0 95.0 0

22 Katherine Wombwell Tonganoxie 114.8 80.0 0

23 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs 117.0 65.0 0

24 Camryn Adams Chanute High School 115.7 0 0

25 Jade Wilmon Bonner Springs 120.0 0 0

26 Gretchen Babcock JCN 122.6 0 0

27 DELANEY FARRIS Basehor Linwood 123.0 0 0

28 Terri-Lynne Dice McLouth 123.0 0 0

Female 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emily Handke JCN 123.0 535.0 10

2 Sierra Staatz Tonganoxie 117.0 470.0 8

3 EMMA ARMSTRONG Basehor Linwood 122.2 455.0 6

4 CEVANNA GALIMORE Basehor Linwood 123.0 445.0 4

5 Hope Seaton Bonner Springs 119.2 440.0 2

6 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 121.1 420.0 1

7 EMMIE NOYES Basehor Linwood 123.0 415.0 0

8 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 119.0 410.0 0

9 Grace Geddings Pioneers 122.0 410.0 0

10 Esa Miller JCN 120.0 405.0 0

11 Brianna Walker Pioneers 122.0 385.0 0

12 Haley Sundbloom Lansing Lions 123.0 375.0 0

13 Makayla Ratzlaff JCN 123.0 375.0 0

14 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 116.2 365.0 0

15 Hanna Wecker Olpe High School 122.0 365.0 0

16 Abigail Fletcher Tonganoxie 121.8 360.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

17 Hailey Coates McLouth 122.4 350.0 0

18 Alex Evans Lansing Lions 123.0 350.0 0

19 Cassidy Jones McLouth 122.6 335.0 0

20 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 122.0 320.0 0

21 Kassondra Green Bonner Springs 120.0 305.0 0

22 Katherine Wombwell Tonganoxie 114.8 260.0 0

23 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs 117.0 205.0 0

24 Jade Wilmon Bonner Springs 120.0 175.0 0

25 Camryn Adams Chanute High School 115.7 0 0

26 Gretchen Babcock JCN 122.6 0 0

27 DELANEY FARRIS Basehor Linwood 123.0 0 0

28 Terri-Lynne Dice McLouth 123.0 0 0


